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000042193 Roof Replacement 24,190 06/22/2021

29944 POOL 210 02/20/2012

20004 SFR 395 09/30/2002

2004HX Base Yr

1083 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,696 124.0778 138.97 374,663 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2140

BAS 2,140 100 2,140 231,969

FGR 648 55 356 38,589

FOP 245 30 74 8,022

FST 230 55 126 13,658

3,263 2,696 292,237

BAS= W24 S18 W38  L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  W2 S34 E5 FOP= S7 E35 N7
W35$ E41 N12 E6 FGR= S5 E24 N27 W24 S22$ N22 E20 N18 $ PTR=
N30 FST= E10 N23 W10 S23$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 28 560.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,120

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 900

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,080

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,196.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 10,490

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 17 34 578.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 28,727

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 900

44,417

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 59,510


